

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1081 OF 2024

Mr. Anand Chander Uppari And Anr.APPELLANT

V/S

M/s. Zoroastrian Radih Society Thr. Its Trustees..RESPONDENT
And Ors.

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1080 OF 2024

M/s. Kalavati Wd/o. Rambali Yadav SinceAPPELLANT
Deceased And Ors.

V/S

M/s. Zoroastrian Radih Society Thr. Its Trustees..RESPONDENT
And Ors.

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1079 OF 2024

Mr. Quasim Hanif Sayyed And Ors.APPELLANT

V/S

M/s. Zoroastrian Radih Society Thr. Its Trustees..RESPONDENT
And Ors.

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1382 OF 2020

In

First Appeal 1081 OF 2024

Mr. Anand Chander Uppari And Anr.PETITIONER

